
COMM AT SW COR OF NW1/4 OD SE
1/4, RUN E 1978.49 FT, N 28.66
FT FOR POB, E ALONG N R/W OF

HARVEY RODNEY J SR/BARBER ANNETTE D
231 SW MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-5S-17-09454-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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210,192

1027/1927 8/06/2004 QC Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARCH RANDALL BARBER

HARVEY RODNEY J SR 
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000044166 Mobile Home 04/13/2022

30911 M H 514 04/05/2013

22374 M H 465 10/07/2004

2005HX Base Yr

231 SW MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,620 113.5000 112.36 182,023 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 MANUF 2  50% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2023 1,620 172,922

1,620 1,620 172,922

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=17,22] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

60

27

60

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2022 2021 100 600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

15,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 0.00 0.00 1.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,780


